attack coverage is restricted for a maximum Sum 
Insured of 25% of the policy Sum Insured. 

5. How is premium charged under this 
Policy?
The premium payable on the policy would be 
dependent on the crop, duration and location. The 
minimum premium under this policy is Rs. 499/- (Four 
hundred ninety-nine) (Including GST).

Named Cyclone
Earthquake including Tsunami
Fire due to lightning

Flood

Landslide

a)

f)

Stormg)

Animal Attack only by  h)

1. Elephant
2.    Wild Boar

b)
c)
d)

Inundation (This coverage shall not be applicable to 
Hydrophilic crops)